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Junior Varsity Softball (Girls)
Spring 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Thursday Mar. 14 Assumption High School Christian Academy of

Louisville

 7:00PM

Tuesday Mar. 19 @ Oldham County High

School

Oldham County High

School

 7:00PM

Thursday Mar. 28 Dupont Manual High School Christian Academy of

Louisville

 7:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 02 @ OPEN (Spring Break
Tournament vs Heritage
High School)

OPEN  6:45PM

Thursday Apr. 04 @ OPEN (Spring Break
Tournament vs Space
Coast High School)

OPEN  6:45PM

Tuesday Apr. 16 North Bullitt High School Christian Academy of

Louisville

 7:00PM

Thursday Apr. 18 Eastern HS (Louisville) Christian Academy of

Louisville

 7:00PM

Monday Apr. 22 @ OPEN (vs. CEC) Eastern High School  7:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 23 @ Fern Creek Traditional

HS

Fern Creek Traditional HS  7:35PM

Monday Apr. 29 Jeffersontown High School Christian Academy of

Louisville

 7:00PM

Thursday May. 09 OPEN (vs. CEC) Christian Academy of

Louisville

 7:00PM

Thursday May. 16 @ Spencer County High

School

Spencer County High

School

 7:30PM
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